CONFIDENTIAL INTERNAL USE ONLY: DO NOT DISTRIBUTE                                                                                                         PM-21270
PRODUCT OVERVIEW:
Essential devices for modern urinary stone treatments, the Dormia ® No-Tip stone extractors are
excellent for stone extraction during ureteroscopy within the upper urinary tract. The Dormia ® No-
Tip design allows for close contact with the stone for a direct capture with minimal trauma. The
Nitinol material offers strong and flexible basket shape, maximizing shape retention and resisting
basket assembling. All Dormia ® No-Tip baskets feature an ergonomic and removable handle.
Whether for use in the ureter or in the kidney, a Dormia ® No-Tip stone extractor is designed for

M0063901030/390103      Polyimide/PTFE                           3.0                              120 (16mm OD)                          Each
Dornier-Eclipse™
Dormia No-Tip 1.5 Fr Ordering Information
(To be used in the kidney and in the ureter, during flexible, semi-rigid, or
rigid ureteroscopy
Item Description Diameter
Basket
Size
Length Sales UOM
EA/Sales
UOM
EXN934 Dormia® No-Tip 1.5 Fr Retrieval Device 1.5 Fr 9 mm 120 cm EA 1
Boston Scientific Zero-Tip 1.9 Fr Ordering Information
UPN/Order Code Sheath Material Fr Length cm Quantity
M0063901040/390104 Polyimide/PTFE 1.9 90 (12mm OD) Each
M0063901050/390105 Polyimide/PTFE 1.9 120 (12mm OD) Each
M0063901000/390100 Polyimide/PTFE 2.4              90 (12mm OD)  Each
M0063901010/390101 Polyimide/PTFE 2.4  120 (12mm OD) Each
M0063901020/390102 Polyimide/PTFE 3.0              90 (16mm OD) Each
Eclipse™ Nitinol Zero Tip Retrieval Basket Tipless Ordering Information
Item                 French Length (cm)  EA/Sale UOM
BEZ15120 1.5 120 1
CONFIDENTIAL INTERNAL USE ONLY: DO NOT DISTRIBUTE                                                                                            PM-21270